
   Southern Tier Chapter - 2021 Barb Hunsinger 

Day Date Time Location 

Monday May 3 6:30 p.m. Schoolhouse Creamery. 17 Fox Farm Rd, Windsor. Ice Cream. 

Wednesday May 19 6:30 p.m. Double Scoops. 8784 NY-17C, Endicott. Ice Cream. 

Monday June 7 6:30 p.m. Frosty Joes. 1 Track Dr, Binghamton. Ice Cream. 

Wednesday June 23 4:30 p.m. 
Bob's Barbecue. 5290 NY-281, Homer. then Super Cream Dairy Bar. 75 N 
West St, Homer. Food and Ice Cream. 

Monday Jul 5 6:30 p.m. Ice Cream Works! 14 George St, Owego. Ice Cream. 

Wednesday July 21 4:30 p.m. 
PeNGUIN Ice Cream & Snack Bar. 11181 NY-8, Masonville. Food and Ice 
Cream. 

Monday August 2 4:30 p.m. Big Dipper BBQ. 6937 NY-434, Apalachin. Food and Ice Cream. 

Wednesday August 18 6:30 p.m. Dad's Ice Cream. 14 N Main St, Nichols. Ice Cream. 

Monday September 7 6:30 p.m. Country Classics. 2447 NY-7, Bainbridge. Ice Cream. 

Wednesday September 22 6:30 p.m. Suzy-Q’s. 1110 Chenango St # 1, Binghamton. Ice Cream. 

 

Please be aware that our ice cream season will be affected by the COVID-19 virus again in 2021.  

Be sure to watch for updates from your Area Representative as each event gets closer.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


